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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

03/22/
06

11:00 PM
PST

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

06/01/
06

2:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

17 baton rouge raiders 1 Win

06/02/
06

4:30 PM PDT new orleans spice 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 Win

06/02/
06

7:00 PM PDT Louisiana Legends 10 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Loss

06/03/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 all star 16s 4 Win

06/04/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

mvp shreveport 2 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Win

06/05/
06

6:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

5 baton rouge raiders 1 Win

06/06/
06

6:00 PM PDT team florida usa 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

06/08/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Dulins Dodgers 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

3 Tie

06/09/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

houston red sox 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win

06/10/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana Legends 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 Win

06/11/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Dulins Dodgers 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 Win

06/12/
06

5:30 PM PDT atlanta blue jays 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

18 Win

06/13/
06

6:00 PM PDT East Cobb Cubs 2 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win

06/13/
06

8:00 PM PDT East Cobb Cubs 11 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

12 Win

06/14/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

dynamic elite 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 Loss

06/15/
06

12:00 PM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 north texas stallions 0 Win

06/16/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

TBA 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/17/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

TBA 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/18/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

TBA 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 Tie

06/19/
06

5:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 bill hood broncos 0 Tie



06/19/
06

7:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 bill hood broncos 0 Tie

06/20/
06

5:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

17 baton rouge raiders 1 Win

06/20/
06

7:30 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

14 baton rouge raiders 0 Win

06/22/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

12 atlanta blue jays 10 Win

06/23/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 Dulins Dodgers 8 Win

06/24/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

14 huntsville rockets 2 Win

06/25/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

chet lemon's juice 6 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

3 Loss

06/27/
06

5:30 PM PDT new orleans spice 4 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

8 Win

06/27/
06

7:30 PM PDT baton rouge white sox 4 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 Win

06/29/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

kinder 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

06/30/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Dallas Titans 8 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Loss

07/01/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

players only athletic club 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

9 Win

07/02/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

dallas drillers 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

3 Loss

07/03/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

07/04/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

07/05/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 baton rouge white sox 0 Tie

07/05/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

07/06/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

07/07/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 seattle a's 9 Loss

07/08/
06

12:00 PM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 USAthletics 0 Win

07/08/
06

6:00 PM PDT ft. bend texans 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

14 Win

07/10/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

OTC Bearcats 0 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 Win

07/11/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 dallas pros 7 Win

07/12/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

10 ABD Bulldogs 1 Win

07/13/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

3 orlando scorpions 11 Loss

07/14/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Team Carolina 1 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 Tie

07/15/
06

9:00 AM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

7 midwest blazers scout
team

0 Win

07/15/
06

11:30 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 San Diego Gamers 5 Win



07/15/
06

2:00 PM PDT Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 East Cobb Astros 11 Loss

07/21/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

2 hswa baseball 1 Win

07/22/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

5 oklahoma travelers 12 Loss

07/23/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

0 TBA 0 Tie

07/24/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Dulins Dodgers 14 Loss

07/25/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

New Jersey Warriors 4 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

6 Win

07/26/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Dulins Dodgers 7 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

8 Win

07/27/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

sw florida twins 5 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

11 Win

07/28/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

oklahoma travelers 3 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

4 Win

07/29/
06

12:00 AM
PDT

Dulins Dodgers 11 Louisiana All Star Baseball
Team

1 Loss
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