

Games for Louisiana All Star Baseball Team Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
03/22/ 06	11:00 PM PST	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	ТВА	0	Tie
06/01/ 06	2:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	17	baton rouge raiders	1	Win
06/02/ 06	4:30 PM PDT	new orleans spice	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	Win
06/02/ 06	7:00 PM PDT	Louisiana Legends	10	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Loss
06/03/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	all star 16s	4	Win
06/04/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	mvp shreveport	2	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Win
06/05/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	5	baton rouge raiders	1	Win
06/06/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	team florida usa	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
06/08/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Dulins Dodgers	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	3	Tie
06/09/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	houston red sox	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win
06/10/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana Legends	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	Win
06/11/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Dulins Dodgers	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	Win
06/12/ 06	5:30 PM PDT	atlanta blue jays	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	18	Win
06/13/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	East Cobb Cubs	2	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win
06/13/ 06	8:00 PM PDT	East Cobb Cubs	11	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	12	Win
06/14/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	dynamic elite	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	Loss
06/15/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	north texas stallions	0	Win
06/16/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	ТВА	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/17/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	ТВА	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/18/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	ТВА	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	Tie
06/19/ 06	5:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	bill hood broncos	0	Tie
06/19/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	bill hood broncos	0	Tie

06/20/ 06	5:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	17	baton rouge raiders	1	Win
06/20/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	14	baton rouge raiders	0	Win
06/22/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	12	atlanta blue jays	10	Win
06/23/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	Dulins Dodgers	8	Win
06/24/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	14	huntsville rockets	2	Win
06/25/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	chet lemon's juice	6	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	3	Loss
06/27/ 06	5:30 PM PDT	new orleans spice	4	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	8	Win
06/27/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	baton rouge white sox	4	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	Win
06/29/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	kinder	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
06/30/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Dallas Titans	8	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Loss
07/01/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	players only athletic club	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	9	Win
07/02/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	dallas drillers	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	3	Loss
07/03/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	ТВА	0	Tie
07/04/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	ТВА	0	Tie
07/05/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	ТВА	0	Tie
07/05/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	baton rouge white sox	0	Tie
07/06/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	ТВА	0	Tie
07/07/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	seattle a's	9	Loss
07/08/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	USAthletics	0	Win
07/08/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	ft. bend texans	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	14	Win
07/10/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	OTC Bearcats	0	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	1	Win
07/11/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	dallas pros	7	Win
07/12/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	10	ABD Bulldogs	1	Win
07/13/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	3	orlando scorpions	11	Loss
07/14/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Team Carolina	1	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	1	Tie
07/15/ 06	9:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	7	midwest blazers scout team	0	Win
07/15/ 06	11:30 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	San Diego Gamers	5	Win
07/15/	2:00 PM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	East Cobb Astros	11	Loss

07/21/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	2	hswa baseball	1	Win
07/22/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	5	oklahoma travelers	12	Loss
07/23/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	0	TBA	0	Tie
07/24/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Dulins Dodgers	14	Loss
07/25/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	New Jersey Warriors	4	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	6	Win
07/26/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Dulins Dodgers	7	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	8	Win
07/27/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	sw florida twins	5	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	11	Win
07/28/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	oklahoma travelers	3	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	4	Win
07/29/ 06	12:00 AM PDT	Dulins Dodgers	11	Louisiana All Star Baseball Team	1	Loss